
                   WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB's 35th ANNUAL
                 Horseshoe Bend Canyon Spring Frolic Races
                   2 Mile, 6 Mile and 11 Mile Road Races
                     Slaton, Texas        May 12, 2007

                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 11 MILE

                ******* 11 MILE MALE OVERALL WINNER *******

Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      Pace  
Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 JERRY DWYER            47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:33  6:31   
11

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 LEE COHEN              34 LUBBOCK       TX 1:16:53  
7:00   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     3 EDDY MORELOCK          35 LUBBOCK       TX 1:20:51  
7:21   10
    2     8 JEFFREY HAAG           38 LUBBOCK       TX 1:30:14  
8:13    9
    3    15 MARVIN WASHINGTON      38 EDMONTON      AB 1:43:24  
9:24    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    12 EDWIN YOUNG            43 LUBBOCK       TX 1:40:47  
9:10   10
    2    16 BRAD EWING             43 LUBBOCK       TX 1:43:36  
9:26    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
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    1     7 WADE WILSON            48 LUBBOCK       TX 1:28:14  
8:02   10
    2     9 PAUL PARE              45 LUBBOCK       TX 1:34:22  
8:35    9
    3    11 DAVID MALONE           49 LUBBOCK       TX 1:40:27  
9:08    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    13 RICHARD GALE           58 LUBBOCK       TX 1:41:13  
9:13   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    14 GORDEN JENKINS         66 AMARILLO      TX 1:41:52  
9:16   10

               OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 11 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      
Agegrad Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ====
    1 FARRELL MARTIN         40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:31 
1:20:39   10

               ******* 11 MILE FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      Pace  
Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 SARAH SPILMAN          24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:28  7:52   
11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     6 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS      31 LUBBOCK       TX 1:26:29  
7:52   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
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===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    19 KATE RODEN             39 RALLS         TX 1:50:32 
10:03   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    10 MARY BRANSCOME         47 LUBBOCK       TX 1:35:20  
8:40   10
    2    18 BONNIE WATTS           45 LUBBOCK       TX 1:50:14 
10:02    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    21 SARAH GAXIOLA          54 LUBBOCK       TX 2:04:31 
11:20   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    22 ETTA MAYER             58 LUBBOCK       TX 2:05:00 
11:22   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    17 P.J. MITCHELL          61 LUBBOCK       TX 1:45:31  
9:36   10
                 
                     OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 11 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      
Agegrad Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ====
    1 LEE HANDLIN            38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:52:55 
1:50:17   10
-----------------------------------------------------------------

                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 6 MILES
                ******* 6 MILE MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       Pace  
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Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 JON DAVID BRUEGEL      15 LUBBOCK         TX   46:58  7:50   
11

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    10 AARON ST CLAIR         15 LUBBOCK       TX   51:19  
8:34   10
    2    12 SKYLER EVANS           15 LUBBOCK       TX   52:53  
8:49    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     7 AARON SELF             27 LUBBOCK       TX   49:54  
8:19   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    13 JASON BURLEY           31 BROWNFIELD    TX   53:02  
8:51   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     6 TOMMIE FARRELL         36 LUBBOCK       TX   49:11  
8:12   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 ADAM BARRON            44 LUBBOCK       TX   47:00  
7:50   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
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===== ====
    1    17 J EDSON PINTO          45 LUBBOCK       TX   55:14  
9:13   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     3 TOM CUNNINGHAM         51 PLAINVIEW     TX   47:21  
7:54   10
    2    11 MARK ALBUS             50 LUBBOCK       TX   52:37  
8:47    9
    3    29 DAVE NIX               52 LAMESA        TX 1:07:01 
11:11    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     5 TOM WEIS               55 LUBBOCK       TX   48:39  
8:07   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    19 RONNIE NUGENT          60 LUBBOCK       TX   56:24  
9:24   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    23 JAMES BONE             67 LUBBOCK       TX   59:04  
9:51   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    15 BILL FELTON            72 LUBBOCK       TX   53:38  
8:57   10
    2    21 RALPH WOLF             70 LUBBOCK       TX   58:08  
9:42    9

              OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 6 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED

5



Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       
Agegrad Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ====
    1 ROBERT DAVENPORT       41 PLAINVIEW       TX   50:37   
47:29   10
    2 CRAIG PETERSON         50 HOBBS           NM   55:33   
48:35    9
    3 JIMMY CLARK            55 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:41   
55:08    8

               ******* 6 MILE FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       Pace  
Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 ANGIE SONNENBERG       27 LUBBOCK         TX   48:36  8:06   
11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    26 KATY MOCK              24 LUBBOCK       TX   59:44  
9:58   10
    2    27 JARRYN PROWELL         23 LUBBOCK       TX   59:45  
9:58    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    14 EMILY WYATT            27 LUBBOCK       TX   53:37  
8:57   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     9 KIPPI BUCHANAN         37 LUBBOCK       TX   50:54  
8:29   10
    2    25 KIM CLEMMONS           38 LUBBOCK       TX   59:32  
9:56    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
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===== ====
    1    16 LEE ANN ROBERTS        40 SHALLOWATER   TX   54:37  
9:07   10
    2    22 JILL HAUKOS            42 LUBBOCK       TX   58:51  
9:49    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    20 KAMMY PHILBRICK        46 LUBBOCK       TX   56:34  
9:26   10
    2    24 LAURIE KELSO           45 RANSOM CANYON TX   59:32  
9:56    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    30 SUZAN CAUDLE           54 LUBBOCK       TX 1:24:53 
14:09   10
                 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---

                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 2 MILE

                ******* 2 MILE MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       Pace  
Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 JOHN KEITH             18 LUBBOCK         TX   11:50  5:55   
11

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     8 CARTER TATE            10 MIDLAND       TX   13:17  
6:39   10
    2    25 NICKOLAUS HOEVE         9 RANSOM CANYON TX   20:25 
10:13    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
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    1     2 LUCAS MORRIS           15 LUBBOCK       TX   11:56  
5:58   10
    2     7 LUCAS SAMARRON         13 LEVELLAND     TX   13:12  
6:36    9
    3    26 KENDALL HIGGINS        13 LUBBOCK       TX   24:49 
12:25    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    10 BRETT HART             28 LUBBOCK       TX   14:25  
7:13   10
    2    18 JOHN GRIFFIN           25 LUBBOCK       TX   16:27  
8:14    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     3 GLEN POKLIKUHA         35 LUBBOCK       TX   12:06  
6:03   10
    2     5 RICKY MARTINEZ         39 SPUR          TX   12:47  
6:24    9
    3    14 JUAN HERRERA           36 LEVELLAND     TX   14:59  
7:30    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     4 RENE GONZALEZ          42 LEVELLAND     TX   12:32  
6:16   10
    2    15 RAYMOND EVANS          43 RANSOM CANYON TX   15:11  
7:36    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     6 JIM HIGGINS            46 LUBBOCK       TX   13:07  
6:34   10
    2    11 JAY KEITH              49 LUBBOCK       TX   14:37  
7:19    9
    3    16 MIKE LAWSON            48 LEVELLAND     TX   15:36  
7:48    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
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Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1     9 JIMMY SAMARRON         52 LEVELLAND     TX   13:58  
6:59   10
    2    12 LORENZO PADILLA        53 LUBBOCK       TX   14:41  
7:21    9
    3    17 DAVID HIGGINS          54 LUBBOCK       TX   15:51  
7:56    8
    4    20 STEVEN HENDERSON       53 LUBBOCK       TX   17:39  
8:50    7
    5    24 DWAYNE OAKELEY         50 LUBBOCK       TX   20:04 
10:02    6

                OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Agegrad Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= ====
    1 LARRY BLOSKAS          45 ANTON           TX   16:46   
15:30   10
    2 ROBERT ST CLAIR        59 LUBBOCK         TX   26:07   
21:30    9
    3 JON BRUEGEL            37 LUBBOCK         TX   25:21   
24:49    8

                       
               ******* 2 MILE FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       Pace  
Pts
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 TAMMY MORIEARTY        33 WOLFFORTH       TX   14:51  7:26   
11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    21 MANDY SATTERWHITE      29 LUBBOCK       TX   17:43  
8:52   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    22 SHAWNA HAYNIE          36 SHALLOWATER   TX   19:32  
9:46   10
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    23 BRENDA CAMPBELL        48 LUBBOCK       TX   19:49  
9:55   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ====
    1    29 JOSIE ALEMAN           55 LUBBOCK       TX   27:22 
13:41   10
               

***************************************************************

                   
* NEW AGE GROUP RECORD

                         11 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town          St Div Div   Ag S 11      
Pace  
===== ====================== ============= == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 JERRY DWYER            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M4549 47 M 
1:11:33  6:31 * 
    2 LEE COHEN              LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3034 34 M 
1:16:53  7:00 
    3 EDDY MORELOCK          LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3539 35 M 
1:20:51  7:21 
    4 FARRELL MARTIN         LUBBOCK       TX   1 CLYDE 40 M 
1:24:31  7:41 
    5 SARAH SPILMAN          LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2024 24 F 
1:26:28  7:52 
    6 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS      LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3034 31 F 
1:26:29  7:52 
    7 WADE WILSON            LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4549 48 M 
1:28:14  8:02 
    8 JEFFREY HAAG           LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3539 38 M 
1:30:14  8:13 
    9 PAUL PARE              LUBBOCK       TX   3 M4549 45 M 
1:34:22  8:35 
   10 MARY BRANSCOME         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4549 47 F 
1:35:20  8:40 
   11 DAVID MALONE           LUBBOCK       TX   4 M4549 49 M 
1:40:27  9:08 
   12 EDWIN YOUNG            LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4044 43 M 
1:40:47  9:10 
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   13 RICHARD GALE           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5559 58 M 
1:41:13  9:13 
   14 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO      TX   1 M6569 66 M 
1:41:52  9:16 
   15 MARVIN WASHINGTON      EDMONTON      AB   3 M3539 38 M 
1:43:24  9:24 
   16 BRAD EWING             LUBBOCK       TX   3 M4044 43 M 
1:43:36  9:26 
   17 P.J. MITCHELL          LUBBOCK       TX   1 F6099 61 F 
1:45:31  9:36 *
   18 BONNIE WATTS           LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4549 45 F 
1:50:14 10:02 
   19 KATE RODEN             RALLS         TX   1 F3539 39 F 
1:50:32 10:03 
   20 LEE HANDLIN            LUBBOCK       TX   1 ATHEN 38 F 
1:52:55 10:16 *
   21 SARAH GAXIOLA          LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5054 54 F 
2:04:31 11:20 
   22 ETTA MAYER             LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5559 58 F 
2:05:00 11:22 

                          6 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town          St Div Div   Ag S 6       
Pace  
===== ====================== ============= == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 JON DAVID BRUEGEL      LUBBOCK       TX   1 M1315 15 M   
46:58  7:50 
    2 ADAM BARRON            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M4044 44 M   
47:00  7:50 
    3 TOM CUNNINGHAM         PLAINVIEW     TX   1 M5054 51 M   
47:21  7:54 
    4 ANGIE SONNENBERG       LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2529 27 F   
48:36  8:06 
    5 TOM WEIS               LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5559 55 M   
48:39  8:07 
    6 TOMMIE FARRELL         LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3539 36 M   
49:11  8:12 
    7 AARON SELF             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M2529 27 M   
49:54  8:19 
    8 ROBERT DAVENPORT       PLAINVIEW     TX   1 CLYDE 41 M   
50:37  8:27 
    9 KIPPI BUCHANAN         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3539 37 F   
50:54  8:29 
   10 AARON ST CLAIR         LUBBOCK       TX   2 M1315 15 M   
51:19  8:34 
   11 MARK ALBUS             LUBBOCK       TX   2 M5054 50 M   
52:37  8:47 
   12 SKYLER EVANS           LUBBOCK       TX   3 M1315 15 M   
52:53  8:49 
   13 JASON BURLEY           BROWNFIELD    TX   1 M3034 31 M   
53:02  8:51 
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   14 EMILY WYATT            LUBBOCK       TX   2 F2529 27 F   
53:37  8:57 
   15 BILL FELTON            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M7099 72 M   
53:38  8:57 *
   16 LEE ANN ROBERTS        SHALLOWATER   TX   1 F4044 40 F   
54:37  9:07 
   17 J EDSON PINTO          LUBBOCK       TX   1 M4549 45 M   
55:14  9:13 
   18 CRAIG PETERSON         HOBBS         NM   2 CLYDE 50 M   
55:33  9:16 
   19 RONNIE NUGENT          LUBBOCK       TX   1 M6064 60 M   
56:24  9:24 
   20 KAMMY PHILBRICK        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4549 46 F   
56:34  9:26 
   21 RALPH WOLF             LUBBOCK       TX   2 M7099 70 M   
58:08  9:42 
   22 JILL HAUKOS            LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4044 42 F   
58:51  9:49 
   23 JAMES BONE             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M6569 67 M   
59:04  9:51 
   24 LAURIE KELSO           RANSOM CANYON TX   2 F4549 45 F   
59:32  9:56 
   25 KIM CLEMMONS           LUBBOCK       TX   2 F3539 38 F   
59:32  9:56 
   26 KATY MOCK              LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2024 24 F   
59:44  9:58 
   27 JARRYN PROWELL         LUBBOCK       TX   2 F2024 23 F   
59:45  9:58 
   28 JIMMY CLARK            LUBBOCK       TX   3 CLYDE 55 M 
1:05:41 10:57 
   29 DAVE NIX               LAMESA        TX   4 M5054 52 M 
1:07:01 11:11 
   30 SUZAN CAUDLE           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5054 54 F 
1:24:53 14:09 

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town          St Div Div   Ag S 2       
Pace  
===== ====================== ============= == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 JOHN KEITH             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M1619 18 M   
11:50  5:55 
    2 LUCAS MORRIS           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M1315 15 M   
11:56  5:58 
    3 GLEN POKLIKUHA         LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3539 35 M   
12:06  6:03 
    4 RENE GONZALEZ          LEVELLAND     TX   1 M4044 42 M   
12:32  6:16 
    5 RICKY MARTINEZ         SPUR          TX   2 M3539 39 M   
12:47  6:24 
    6 JIM HIGGINS            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M4549 46 M   
13:07  6:34 
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    7 LUCAS SAMARRON         LEVELLAND     TX   2 M1315 13 M   
13:12  6:36 
    8 CARTER TATE            MIDLAND       TX   1 M0112 10 M   
13:17  6:39 
    9 JIMMY SAMARRON         LEVELLAND     TX   1 M5054 52 M   
13:58  6:59 
   10 BRETT HART             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M2529 28 M   
14:25  7:13 
   11 JAY KEITH              LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4549 49 M   
14:37  7:19 
   12 LORENZO PADILLA        LUBBOCK       TX   2 M5054 53 M   
14:41  7:21 
   13 TAMMY MORIEARTY        WOLFFORTH     TX   1 F3034 33 F   
14:51  7:26 
   14 JUAN HERRERA           LEVELLAND     TX   3 M3539 36 M   
14:59  7:30 
   15 RAYMOND EVANS          RANSOM CANYON TX   2 M4044 43 M   
15:11  7:36 
   16 MIKE LAWSON            LEVELLAND     TX   3 M4549 48 M   
15:36  7:48 
   17 DAVID HIGGINS          LUBBOCK       TX   3 M5054 54 M   
15:51  7:56 
   18 JOHN GRIFFIN           LUBBOCK       TX   2 M2529 25 M   
16:27  8:14 
   19 LARRY BLOSKAS          ANTON         TX   1 CLYDE 45 M   
16:46  8:23 
   20 STEVEN HENDERSON       LUBBOCK       TX   4 M5054 53 M   
17:39  8:50 
   21 MANDY SATTERWHITE      LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2529 29 F   
17:43  8:52 
   22 SHAWNA HAYNIE          SHALLOWATER   TX   1 F3539 36 F   
19:32  9:46 
   23 BRENDA CAMPBELL        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4549 48 F   
19:49  9:55 
   24 DWAYNE OAKELEY         LUBBOCK       TX   5 M5054 50 M   
20:04 10:02 
   25 NICKOLAUS HOEVE        RANSOM CANYON TX   2 M0112  9 M   
20:25 10:13 
   26 KENDALL HIGGINS        LUBBOCK       TX   3 M1315 13 M   
24:49 12:25 
   27 JON BRUEGEL            LUBBOCK       TX   3 CLYDE 37 M   
25:21 12:41 
   28 ROBERT ST CLAIR        LUBBOCK       TX   2 CLYDE 59 M   
26:07 13:04 
   29 JOSIE ALEMAN           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5559 55 F   
27:22 13:41 
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